Tops in economy, with great features and
more value than any other strobe of similar
size and cost. These are ideal when used as a
flashing beacon for basic protection, position
identification and presence warning, on non-
construction utility vehicles and in-plant
material handling equipment.
Available in 2 watt or 10 watt single flash, these compact beacons are

SS
BGL
Ordering Information
Model ........Description
2004B Series
2004BLA ......Low dome, polycarbonate base, perm/pipe mount
2004BHA ......High dome, polycarbonate base, perm/pipe mount
2004BLAM ....Low dome, magnetic base with cigar plug and cord
2004BHAM....High dome, magnetic base with cigar plug and cord
2012 RapidFireTM Series
2012LP* ......Low dome, polycarbonate base, perm/pipe mount
2012HP* ......High dome, polycarbonate base, perm/pipe mount
2012LP*M ....Low dome, magnetic base with cigar plug and cord